
North Campus Faculty Housing Phase II
FM110407L/986315

Sign-in-Sheet Est. Const. Cost: $22,000,000.00
Bid Opening Date: September 29, 2011 at 2:30 PM

Project Manager: Erich Brown

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants   
Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Bernards Bros. Inc. 555 First Street San Fernando CA 91340 818/898-1521 818/838-7956 Frank DiGiovanni eroe@bernards.com Gen

C.W. Driver 468 N. Rosemead Blvd. Pasadena CA 91107 626/351-8800 626/351-8880 Jeff Bara jbara@cwdriver.com Gen

CA. Cent Fire Pro 358 Apache Dr. Arroyo Grande CA 97442 805/481-1331 805/481-3466 Dave Sims ca.centralfire@wildblue.com Sub

Castle Contracting 3661 Olive St. Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/325-7323 805/688-6624 Ish Castillo ishandlinda@comcast.net Sub

Kitchell 2476 Lillie Ave. Summerland CA 93067 805/689-1423 805/969-4623 Shane Mahan smahan@kitchell.com Gen

Melchiori Construction 809 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 Scott Jacobs jacobs@melchiori.com Gen

MNS Engineering 201  N. Calle Cesar Chavez Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/896-9473 805/692-6931 Fred Tice ftice@mnsengineers.com Sub

Penta Building Group 25129 The Old Rd. Stevenson Ranch CA 91381 661/286-1051 Randy Grosskopf rgrosskopf@pentabldggroup.com Gen

S.J. Amoroso 275 East Baker St. Suite B Costa Mesa CA 92626 714/433-2326 714/433-2329 Mike McNally rschottek@sjamoroso.com Gen

Sinanian Development 18980 Ventura Blvd. Ste. 200 Tarzana CA 91356 818/996-9666 818/705-7914 Elie Dartli bidinfo@sinanian.com Gen

Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave Ste. 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Rick Brown rbrown@sccitanks.com Sub

Stronghold Engineering Inc. 2000 Market Street Riverside CA 92501 951/684-9303 951/684-3813 Greg Heirshberg gh@teamsei.com Gen

Suffolk Construction 38 Discovery Suite 200 Irvine CA 92618 949/788-3767 949/585-3033 Greg Vance vanceg@suffolckconstruction.com Gen

Summit Builders 4010 Watson Plaza Dr. Suite 260 Lakewood CA 90712 562/429-6540 562/429-6025 Butch Shin bshin@summitbuilders.com Gen

Tierra Contracting INC. 5484 Overpass Rd. Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 Chad Williford chad@tierracontractors.com Sub

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


